
The recent success of the North Denbighshire Minor Illness Service at 

Lakeside Medical Centre has exceeded expectations. A Nurse Practitioner 

led “Same Day Service” will be offered to North Denbighshire patients 

(ONLY) 

                       Saturday 2nd May                          09:00 – 17:30 

                       Sunday 3rd May                              09:00 – 17:30 

                       (BH) Friday 8th May                       12:00 – 19:30 

                       Saturday 9th May                           09:00 – 17:30 

                       Sunday 10th May                            09:00 – 17:30 

                       Saturday 16th May                         09:00 – 17:30 

                       Sunday 17th May                            09:00 – 17:30 

                       Saturday 23rd May                         09:00 – 17:30 

                       Sunday 24th May                            09:00 – 17:30 

                       (BH) Monday 25th May                 12:00 – 19:30 

                       Saturday 30th May                         09:00 – 17:30 

                       Sunday 31st May                            09:00 – 17:30 

 

Appointments are first come first served and can only be booked over the 

telephone, there is no facility for drop in or temporary residents 

Please contact this service on (01745 334019) to book an appointment,  

between the hours above, if you have the following Minor Illness symptoms 


